N180007048

(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W18-4880]
Office Use Only



07/23/18--01001--027 *+125.00

FILED MIN AUG -1 PU 2: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE

N BRUCE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 27, 2018

RICHARD C. CONNORS, JR. 4 TALL PINES DRIVE OXFORD, CT 06478

SUBJECT: DLC PARTNERS, LLC Ref. Number: W18000068801

We have received your document for DLC PARTNERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor

Letter Number: 218A00015532

COVER I.	ET I	FER.
----------	------	------

ro:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

DLC Partners, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Richard C. Connors, Jr.					
		Name of Person				
	DLC Partners, LLC					
		Firm/Company				
	4 Tall Pines Drive		- 11 -	_		
		Address			2818	
	Oxford CT 06478			AHA	2010 AUG	· · · · ·
		City/State and Zip Code		-SSE SSE	<u>.</u>	Γ
	uconn37@aoi.com			т, т,	Вd	m
	E-mail address: (to	o be used for future annual	report notification)	LORIDA	2: 42	<u> </u>
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please	call:		Dm ≯	Ð	
Richa	ard C. Connors, Jr.	203 at (560-4643			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone N	umber		
	LING ADDRESS: ion of Corporations		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations			
	tration Section		Registration Section			

<u>MAI</u> Divis Regi P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tailahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S125.00 Filing Fee

S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

÷

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE, WITH SPECTION (05,0992, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER & FOREIGN, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA-

t	DLC	Partners,	LLC
---	-----	-----------	-----

٠

	are address for the perpose of transacting business in Fa	londs. The abcruste many many include "Larated Liability Compa-	
Connecticut		3. 82-3931650	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	ech foreign lensted liability company is organized)	(PEI wamber, if spears	bic)
······································			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 603 0904 & 605,0703, F.S. to determ	o registration) tane penalty inbility)	7. 2
4 Tall Pines Drive		6. 4 Tall Pines Drive	2818 Tal
(Street Address of	Tricipal Office)	(Mailing Address)	
Oxford CT 06478		Oxford CT 06478	
			N
			SE -
Name and street addres	a of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Business Filings Incorporated		ட் பட்
	1200 South Pine Island Road		DRIDA
Office Address:			9 m i
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	• حت
		(Zip utde)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am famillar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

3. The name, title or apacity	The Autor Autor	mas <i>uncolp</i>	ovated.
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Please see attached	- <u></u>		
		<u>-</u>	
<u> </u>			
		_	

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signate of as authoriz	re perion
Richard C. Connors, Jr.	

Typed or printed name of signal

DLC Partners, LLC

· · ·

•

· · · ·

.

۰.

82-3931650

List of Officers

Member	Member	Member
Richard Connors	Julie Connors	Joseph Deptula
4 Tall Pines Drive	4 Tall Pines Drive	24 Bungay Road
Oxford, CT 06478	Oxford, CT 06478	Seymour, CT 06483

Member	Member	
Clare Deptula	Stacey Lokey	
24 Bungay Road	73 Head of Meadow Road	STU TALL
Seymour, CT 06483	Newtown, CT 06470	AHAS



· .



I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that articles of organization for

DLC PARTNERS, LLC

٠.

a domestic limited liability company, were filed in this office on January 04, 2018.

Articles of dissolution have not been filed, and so far as indicated by the records of this office such limited liability company is in existence.

Shenk

Secretary of the State

Date Issued: July 10, 2018